
SHARP, MILNE & CO.

Chartered Accountants

statement OF
DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT COLLECTED BY EACH MUNICIPALITY 
AND HANDED TO THE CENTRAL SCHOOL BOARD, AND THE AMOUNT 
RECEIVED BACK FROM THE CENTRAL SCHOOL BOARD, FOR THEIR 
07/N SCHOOL EXPENSE, FOR THE FIRST YEAR OF OPERATION OF THE

CENTRAL BOARD

Figures taicen from the Annual Report of the Central 
School Board for the year ended June 30th, 1926.

School
Tax Collected 
Inclusive of Amount of

Municipality Neutral Tax Neutral Tax

Montreal $2,741,541 1,042,503
V/estmount 459,274 65,872
Verdun 61,361 17,678
Outremont 95,157 23,054

Lachine ) 73,021) 34,575)
Lasalle ) 12,402) 8,890)
Dorval ) 16,197) 3,884)

Montreal West ) 64,200 8,509)
Ville St.Pierre ) 12,761 7,459)
Rockfield ) )

Mount Royal 30,031 12,236

Montreal East ) 31,472 30,005)
Pt.aux Trembles) 1,831 632)

St. Laurent Town ) 6,582 2,552)
St.Laurent Parish) 1,110 30)
Saraguay ) 2,083 15)

Hampstead 12,478
Montreal North 5,038 1,125

(Sault au Recollet)

Value of cent column _____8 ____ 7
3,626,547 1,259,026

Expenses of Central 
Board

Per Cent 
Neutral of 
Total Tax

Received 
back from 

Central Board

Contribution 
to Central Board

Over Short

38$
14$
29$
24$

2,517,047
314,605
157,488
119,223

224,494 8$ of taxes 
144,669 31$ » »

96,127 
24,066

46 99,387 2,233

20 79,758 2,797

40 30,596 565

92 13,962 19,341

26 12,397 2,622

22
8,084
6,509

4,394
1,471

6
3,359,062 395,131 127,648

16,152
143,800

7/estmount • s over contribution $144,669 or $869 greater than all
the deficits and the cost of running the Central Board, combined

Note: Additional Earnings of Interest
by Central Board 14,467.67

Reserve " M for maintain­
ing equilibrium between 
Revenue & Expenditure 233,655.46

" for Taxes contested 32,144.57

Cents not included above


