STATEMENT OF

DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT COLLECTED BY EACH MUNICIPALITY AND HANDED TO THE CENTRAL SCHOOL BOARD, AND THE AMOUNT RECEIVED BACK FROM THE CENTRAL SCHOOL BOARD, FOR THEIR OWN SCHOOL EXPENSE, FOR THE FIRST YEAR OF OPERATION OF THE CENTRAL BOARD

Figures taken from the Annual Report of the Central School Board for the year ended June 30th, 1926.

	Tax Collected		Per Cent	Received	Contribution to Central Board	
School Municipality	Inclusive of Neutral Tax	Amount of Neutral Tax	Neutral of Total Tax	back from Central Board	Over	Short
Montreal Westmount Verdun Outremont	\$2,741,541 459,274 61,361 95,157	1,042,503 65,872 17,678 23,054	38% 14% 29% 24%	2,517,047 314,605 157,488 119,223	224,494 8 144,669 3	% of taxes 1% " " 96,127 24,066
Lachine ) Lasalle ) Dorval )	73,021) 12,402) 16,197)	34,575) 8,890) 3,884)	46	99,387	2,233	
Montreal West ) Ville St.Pierre ) Rockfield )	64,200 12,761	8,509) 7,459)	20	79,758		2,797
Mount Royal	30,031	12,236	40	30,596		565
Montreal East ) Pt.aux Trembles)	31,472 1,831	30,005) 632)	92	13,962	19,341	
St. Laurent Town St. Laurent Parish Saraguay		2,552) 30) 15)	26	12,397		2,622
Hampstead Montreal North (Sault au Recoll	12,478 5,038 Let)	1,125	22	8,084 6,509	4,394	1,471
Value of cent co	3,626,547	7		3,359,062	395,131	127,648
Expenses of Central Board	ral					16,152 143,800

Westmount's over contribution \$144,669 or \$869 greater than all the deficits and the cost of running the Central Board, combined

Note: Additional Earnings of Interest

by Central Board

for Taxes contested

14,467.67

Reserve " " for maintaining equilibrium between

Revenue & Expenditure 233,655.46

Cents not included above.

32,144.57